cognome studente

Accogli
Agyare
Alessandrini
Alessandrini
Amabili
Angelini
Arthur

Arzu

Aureli
Bartal
Bartolini
Bechi
Bellezza
Bianconi
Boamah
Boca
Boesel
Borzacchini
Bosica
Boye
Brattoli
Brega
Brunelli
Bucci
Calzolari

Cancelliero

Test di Inglese

nome studente

Salvatore

Vivian Owusua

Carlotta

Martina

Gian Mario

Elisabetta

Cosmos Manu

Anna Paola

Serena

Achraf

Edoardo

Elisa

Marta

Beatrice

Hakeem

Daniela Ana

Nadine

Beatrice

Dionisia Claudia

Laura

Federica

Rachele

Luca

Marco

Maria Elena

Maria Fernanda

aula

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

giorno

10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017

10/04/2017

ora

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00

13.45.00



cognome studente

Candelori
Cannella
Cannone
Capriotti
Capriotti
Carbonari
Carnevali
Carucci
Cassano
Cerretani
Ceruolo
Ciervo
Cimini
Cirone
Coccia
Corradi
Cristalli
Cristallini
Crucianelli
D'Alessio
De Belardini
De Luca
De Panfilis
De Vito
Dello Buono

Denora Ferrulli

Test di Inglese

nome studente

Valentina
Marco
Marina
Giada
Lorenzo
Francesca
Alice

Erica
Filomena
Miriana
Giada
Gaia
Marco
Luciana
Gloria
Eugenia
Filomena llenia
Gloria
Gloria
Livio
Claudio
Maria Solange
Claudia
Giulia
Veronica

Marco

aula

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

giorno

10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017

10/04/2017

ora

13.45.00

13.45.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00



cognome studente

Devendra Chopra

Di Antonio
Di Campli

Di Matteo

Di Nardo

Di Pancrazio
Donkor
Durastanti
Eusebi
Ferretti

Fetai

Fiorillo
Fossaroli
Franchellucci
Gatti

Gentile
Gratani
Grazioli
Guardo
Hdidi
Innamorati
Ivone

Kotey

Latini

Leal Silva Rossi

Lo Parrino

Test di Inglese

nome studente

Riddhi
Bettina
Maria
Asia
Valeria
lacopo
Patrick
Daniel
Letizia
Valentina Greta
Fadila
Federica
Giulia
Erika
Marika
Pasquale
Francesca
Annalisa
Giorgia
Jalal
Daniele
Carmelina
Eva Naa-Dei
Edoardo
Camila

Federica

aula

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

giorno

10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017

10/04/2017

ora

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00



cognome studente

Lolli

Lucci
Maddalena
Maggini
Maiellaro
Marangoni
Marcantognini
Mariani
Mattera
Mazzieri
Medei

Mele
Mensah
Messi
Mohammed
Mohammed
Morganti
Morici
Nedjbi
Neglia
Neglia
Nigro

Nista
Notarfonso
Nutakor

Pallizzi

Test di Inglese

nome studente

Sara
Melissa
Martina
Lucrezia
Martina Emanuela
Giulia
Laura

Gaia
Vincenzo
Edoardo
Alice

Giulia

Kofi Kobea
Sofia Maria
Muntaka
Rahinatu
Francesca
Alessia
Besfort
Miriam
Miriam
Liala

Paola Anna
Silvia
Josephine Elikem

Enrica

aula

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

giorno

10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017

11/04/2017

ora

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

17.15.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00



cognome studente

Paoletti
Pascali
Peprah
Perna
Pesaresi
Petricca
Piano
Pimpini
Pisciarelli
Poloni
Pompei
Principi
Ragno
Ribichini
Ripanti
Romano
Russi
Sandri
Santilli
Saraceni
Saracinelli
Sbarbati
Schiavone
Sciamanna
Sestili

Settembrini

Test di Inglese

nome studente aula

Francesco Aula 1.1
Silvia Aula 1.1
Idris Omar Aula 1.1
Roberta Aula 1.1
Francesco Aula 1.1
Fabiana Aula 1.1
Federica Aula 1.1
Viviana Aula 1.1
llaria Aula 1.1
Marco Aula 1.1
Giorgia Aula 1.1
Matteo Aula 1.1
Greta Aula 1.1
Veronica Aula 1.1
Edoardo Aula 1.1
Chiara Aula 1.1
Marco Aula 1.1
Monica Aula 1.1
Cecllia Aula 1.1
Nicoletta Aula 1.1
Eva Marion Aula 1.1
Benedetta Aula 1.1
Sara Aula 1.1
Chiara Aula 1.1
Irene Aula 1.1
Michele Aula 1.1

giorno

11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017

11/04/2017

ora

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

8.30.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00



cognome studente

Sorbatti

Spernanzoni

Spineto
Stacchiotti
Starnoni
Taborro
Talacchia
Tamalio
Tangherlini
Vaccarini
Varcasia
Vecchioli
Verardi
Verdolini

Vildanova

llaria

Laura

Carmen

Simona

Elena

Laura

Giulia

Anna Lucia

Serena

Sara

Domenico

Vanessa

Elena

Daniele

Karina

Test di Inglese
nome studente

aula

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

Aula 1.1

giorno

11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017

11/04/2017

ora

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

9.45.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00

16.00.00



